ROLLER
SHADES
TH
E
W
OR
LD
 B

Side Channel, 19´
$19.61/ft.
• 79002-25
Brush for side channel
$1.03/ft.
• 68002-25
1.8 Nm iOn Motor, built in RF
See motor specs p. 103-104.
$249.98 ea.
1/box
• 78005-25
Micro USB Charging Cable
for 68002-25
$31.92 ea.
• Crowns for 68002-25
68002-M38-CR 38mm
68002-M42-CR 42mm
68002-M50-CR 50mm
$1.92 ea.
$2.88 ea.
$3.60 ea.
• Drives for 68002-25
68002-M42-DR 42mm
68002-M50-DR 50mm
Drive not needed for 38mm
$4.20 ea.
$4.92 ea.
• 68002-M-BA

60mm Motor Adaptor
$48.67 ea.
• 836001-00
60mm Idler
$6.68 ea.
• 68002-25
1.8 Nm iOn Motor, built in RF
See motor specs p. 103-104.
$249.98 ea.
1/box
• 78005-25
Micro USB Charging Cable
for 68002-25
$31.92 ea.
• Crowns for 68002-25
68002-AT50-CR 50mm
68002-AT60-CR 60mm
$3.60 ea.
$4.20 ea.
• Drives for 68002-25
68002-AT50-DR 50mm
68002-AT60-DR 60mm
$4.92 ea.
$5.52 ea.
• 68002-AT-BA
Bracket Adaptor 50 & 60mm